Anakartlar

Uriin

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 M.ATX
AM4

ASUS PRIME B450M-K II 4400 DDR4 DVI VGA M2
AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-R DDR4 4600MHz mATX AM4

ASUS PRIME A620M-A-CSM DDR5 6400MHz(0C) M.2
HDMI DP mATX AM5

MSI PRO B650M-P DDR5 6000Mhz(0C) RGB HDMI
DP MATX AM5

ASUS PRIME B840M-A-CSM AMD mATX ANAKART

ASUS PRIME B840-PLUS WIFI AMD DDR5 ATX
ANAKART

MSI B650 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 SOKET DDR5
6000 HDMI DP M.2 ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX B850-A GAMING WIFI AMD
ANAKART

MSI MPG B850 EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

ASUS PRIME X870-P AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5
8000+ (0C

MSI MPG X870E EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 5G LAN
WIFI 7 RGB ATX

Marka

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

103,95
usb

165,90
usb

199,50
usb

252,00
usb

261,45
usb

262,50
usb

366,45
usb

418,95
usb

439,95
usb

450,45
usb



2E -

ASUS PRIME X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5
DDR5 800

MSI MAG X670E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
6600MHZ ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX X870-A GAMING WIFI AMD AM5
DDR5 ATX

ASUS TUF GAMING X870-PLUS WIFI AMD AM5 DDR5
ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX X870-F GAMING WIFI AMD X870
SOKET

ASUS ROG STRIX X870E-E GAMING WIFI AMD AM5
DR5 ATX

ASUS ROG CROSSHAIR X870E HERO AMD AM5 DDR5
ATX

MSI MB PRO B840-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 800OMHZ(O0C)
HDMI 2x M.2 USB 10Gbs 2.5G LAN WI-FI
7 ATX

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

450,45
usb

450,45
usb

471,45
usb

523,95
usb

576,45
usb

628,95
usb

870,45
usb

229,95
usb



